
 

 

 RapidNet Fibre MTP VHD Cassette 

Features and Benefits 
 
� Reduce Data Centre Installation time by up 

to 85% 
 
� 40G and 100G ready 
 
� Up to 576 fibres in 1U of space 
 
� Faster Investment to revenue stream 
 
� High performance low loss MTP connectors 

from US Conec 
 
� Available in OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OS1 and 

OS2 
 
� Pre-tested with test results supplied 
 
� No on-site terminations required 
 
� ZeroU ready solution 

Tel: +44 (0) 1604 707420  Fax: +44 (0) 1604 705454    www.htdata.co.uk 
 

HellermannTyton Data Ltd. Cornwell Business Park, Salthouse Road, Brackmills, Northampton NN4 7EX 

 Up to 144 Fibres per Cassette - Up to 576 Fibres in 1U 

 

RapidNet Fibre MTP VHD 
HellermannTyton have further extended the industry   
leading RapidNet pre-terminated system with the         
introduction of the MTP VHD cassette. The cassette, in 
the identical footprint to existing RapidNet variants,      
presents six 12 or 24 core MTP connectors enabling up to 
576 fibres in 1U of rack space.   
 
Space Utilisation 
The MTP VHD cassette is fully interchangeable with other 
RapidNet products (eg: copper) enabling flexibility and 
maximum utilization of available rack space.  The cassette 
can also be mounted in a Zero U presentation, further 
saving space.   
 
High Performance 
The use of high quality MTP connectors from US Conec 
minimizes losses across the link and provides a potential 
upgrade path from 10G through to 100G. 
 
The Data Centre Solution 
The combination of MTP and RapidNet help meet the  
demands of the data centre by  providing reduced        
installation times, efficient use of premium space and high 
performance. 


